


Wood
W

o
o

d

Fence

Gates

R Boards

R Rails

R Posts

R Post Caps
(optional)

R Brackets/Clamps
(if needed)

R Nails or Screws
R Concrete

PostBoard

Rail

R Boards

R Rails

R Posts

R Hinges

R Latch

R Adjust-A-Gate Frame

R Drop Rod
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Check List

TOOLS
Tape Measure, String & Stakes, Post Hole Digger, Wheelbarrow, 
Shovel, Hoe, Concrete, Carpenter’s Level, Hacksaw, Augers

Gate Post Gate Handle Latch

STAINS
Available stain colors: Dark Brown, Medium Brown,
Redwood, Dark Redwood, Medium Redwood, 
Dark Walnut, Mahogany, Natural Cedar, Pecan, and Clear 

Hinges



Prices & Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018 WD-1

Wood

TREATMENT TERMINOLOGY

Above Ground Generally, boards and rails are treated for above ground. 

Ground Contact Posts are treated for ground contact. Standard 4A rails are treated for ground contact.

ACQ Alkaline Copper Quaternary

ACQ contains an added biocide to kill fungi and insects. The copper is dissolved in an organic al-
kaline solvent, and then in water, before treating the wood. ACQ with cannot come into contact 
with aluminum. The treated wood is a darker green when fi rst purchased. 

MCQ Micronized Copper Quaternary

Micronized copper particles are smaller than the ones in ACQ treatment and therefore can be 
injected without a solvent. It is can come into contact with aluminum. Wood treated with MCQ 
keeps more of its natural color.

MCA Micronized Copper Azole

Micronized copper is coupled with micronized tebuconazole and suspended into a wood pre-
servative solution without a solvent. It is can come into contact with aluminum. Wood treated 
with MCA keeps more of its natural color.

CCA Chromated Copper Arsenate
Chromated Copper Arsenate is a toxic chemical preservative used for commercial and industrial 
projects. It is not recommended for residential use.

GRADE TERMINOLOGY

Appearance Superior appearance that is nearly clear of all knots or blemishes.

Clear
Its limited number of natural characteristics make it the grade to specify when you want a fence board with the 
highest quality appearance.

Premium Also known as #1-2F. Small tight knots. Graded for same appearance both faces. WCLIB paragraph 117a both faces. 

#1 Small and few knots. High quality wood with a high level of fi nish.

Select
Also known as #1-1F. Same natural characteristics as a Premium on one face, it allows limited defect characteristics 
on the other face. WCLIB paragraph 117a one face.

Standard/Better
(Std./Btr. or #2 & Btr.)

Mixture of Standard, Select, Premium and Clear. Grade mixture ratio changes, depending on suppliers.

#2 Allows well spaced, tight knots that are generally small.

Standard
Also known as #2. Allows more appearance defect than Select or Premium on one graded face and limited defect 
characteristics on the other face. WCLIB paragraph 117b.

Quality
Also known as #3. This economical grade has greater limiting characteristics and is low cost. Knots that may become 
knot holes can be expected with this grade of product.

Rustic The lowest grade, it permits all characteristics that do not interfere with usage.

No Prior Selection
(NPS)

The term “No Prior Selection” is combined with Standard/Better to indicate that the higher grades have not been 
removed from the mixture.

No Hole
(NH)

The term “No Hole” is appended to grades like Standard and Quality to specify that the boards do not have holes.
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Wood

POST TOPS

Flat Top Chamfered Gothic French Gothic Pointed/Pencil Lantern

BOARD TOPS

Flat Top Dog Ear Gothic French Gothic Pointed Stockade

NOTE: These are stylized depictions of board tops and post tops. Actual names and looks may vary by region.

SURFACE TERMINOLOGY

1 x 6 board

RGH = Rough S1S2E = Smooth 1 Side and 2 Edges S4S = Smooth 4 Sides

Rough Smooth Smooth

Rough 1 x 6 board Rough Smooth 1 x 6 board Smooth Smooth 1 x 6 board Smooth

Rough Rough Smooth

S3S = Smooth 3 Sides

Smooth

Smooth 1 x 6 board Rough

Smooth
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Wood

PANEL and POST AND RAIL STYLES

Solid Privacy Board-on-Board

Stockade Shadowbox

Spaced Stockade Split Rail

Doweled Post and Rail Scarfed Post and Rail

NOTE: These are stylized depictions of panels and post and rail sytsems. Actual names and looks may vary by region.
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PostMaster®

Galvanized Steel for Strength & Durability 

Engineered to Flex in High Winds 

No Expensive Brackets Required 

Can Be Mechanically Driven 

Post Clip for Design Flexibility 

15-Year Structural Warranty 

Easily Concealed, In-Line System 

Full Range of Sizes 

Index Marks for Fast & Easy Installation 
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PostMaster®

PostMaster® Galvanized Steel Fence Post / G90 0.90 oz. / ft.2 Zinc Coating

HEIGHT PART NO.
PIECES PER 

BUNDLE
WEIGHT EA. NOTES

6’ 633660 100 15.84

7’ 633662 100 18.48

7’ 6” 633663 60 19.80

8’ 633664 100 21.12

9’ 633666 100 23.76

10’ 633668 100 27.90

11’ 633674 60 29.04

12’ 633672 60 31.68

DIMENSIONS: 3-1/2” wide x 1-3/4” deep, 0.120” nominal wall thickness

PostMaster® Corner Clips

 DESCRIPTION PART NO.
PIECES PER 

BUNDLE
WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Clips 633675 250 0.075

PostMaster® Screws

 DESCRIPTION PART NO. PKG. QTY. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

#8 x 3/4” Facing Screws 633669 500 0.005

#8 x 1-1/4” Framing Screws 633670 500 0.008

#10 x 1-1/4” Framing Screws 633671 500 0.009
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Western Red Cedar

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” Pickets S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

POINTED TOP
NOTES

4’ Clear 054983

6’ Clear 055087

Boards
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Western Red Cedar

5/8” x 3-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

4’ Std./Btr. 050002 050003

5’ Std./Btr. 050006 050007

6’ Std./Btr. 050205 050206

8’ Std./Btr. 050414 050415

3/4” x 3-3/4” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

4’ Std./Btr. — 050444

5’ Std./Btr. — 050447

6’ Std./Btr. — 050445

8’ Std./Btr. 011342 011341

11/16” x 3-1/2” Boards S1S2E

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

4’ Std./Btr. — 050001 050010

5’ Std./Btr. — 050005 —

6’ Std./Btr. — 050204 —

8’ Premium 254W00 — —

8’ Std./Btr. — 050413 —

14’ Std./Btr. 050A00 — —

16’ Std./Btr. 007788 — —

Boards
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Western Red Cedar

5/8” x 4” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

GOTHIC

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

4’ Clear 050017  050019 — —

4’ Premium 050120 505121 — —

4’ Std./Btr. 052421 052422 050116 050118

5’ Clear 050018 — — —

5’ Std./Btr. 052423 052424 052426 052425

6’ Clear 050127 050129 052523 —

6’ Premium 050124 050125 052524 052526

6’ Std./Btr. 050215 050216 050208 052527

7’ Std./Btr 050459 050460 050746 —

8’ Clear 050461 — — —

8’ Premium — — 050661 —

8’ Std./Btr. 050402 050403 050405 050404

Boards
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Western Red Cedar

5/8” x 5-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

4’ Std./Btr. 050220 050223

5’ Clear 757F00 —

5’ Std./Btr. — 050468

6’ Clear 051034 051032

6’ Premium 050159 050158

6’ Standard NH 050262 050271

6’ Std./Btr. 050665 050666

8’ Clear 005615 —

8’ Std./Btr. 050684 050689

10’ Std./Btr. 005292 —

3/4” x 5-3/4” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

4’ Std./Btr. NPS — 005087

5’ Std./Btr. NPS — 005086

6’ Std./Btr. NPS 521W00 050446

8’ Std./Btr. NPS — 050448

8’ Std./Btr. 011343 —

11/16” x 5-1/2” Boards S1S2E

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Select 946F00 —

6’ Std./Btr. 050421 050422

8’ Std./Btr. 270W00 050682

3/4” x 5-1/2” Boards S1S2E

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Premium — 947F00

Boards
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Western Red Cedar

5/8” x 6” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

GOTHIC

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

4’ Clear 051952 051953 — —

4’ Std./Btr. 052441 052442 050126 050128

5’ Clear 050669 050425 — —

5’ Std./Btr. 052443 052444 — 050264

6’ Clear 050683 050688 — —

6’ Premium 050134 050135 — 050137

6’ Std./Btr. 050225 050226 050136 —

7’ Clear 955A00 — — —

7’ Std. /Btr. 050625 050756 — —

8’ Clear 050490 050979 — —

8’ Premium 050140 — — —

8’ Select 050677 050678 — —

8’ Std./Btr. 050679 050680 053000 050266

11/16” x 6” Boards S1S2E

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Quality — 050229

8’ Select 050681 —

Boards
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Western Red Cedar
Rails

2” x 3” Rails RGH

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 050591

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

12’ Std./Btr. 059043

16’ Std./Btr. 051004

18’ Std./Btr. 068W00

2” x 3” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT

PART NO.

ANGLED
NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 050578 654152

10’ Std./Btr. 050580 —

12’ Std./Btr. 050614 —
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Western Red Cedar

2” x 4” Rails RGH

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Appearance 258M00

8’ Std./Btr. 050562

8’ Standard 050586

8’ Std./Btr. 051225

10’ Std./Btr. 050563

12’ Appearance 259M00

12’ Std./Btr. 050565

14’ Std./Btr. 050454

16’ Appearance 263M00

16’ Std./Btr. 054678

18’ Std./Btr. 005577

20’ Std./Btr. 005580

Rails

2” x 4” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Appearance 000W28

8’ Std./Btr. 050568

10’ Std./Btr. 050569

12’ Std./Btr. 050566

14’ Std./Btr. 050567

16’ Std./Btr. 050571

20’ Std./Btr. 051319
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Western Red Cedar
Rails

2” x 6” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Appearance 650G00

8’ Std./Btr. 050800

10’ Std./Btr. 050442

12’ Std./Btr. 051001

14’ Std./Btr. 054501

16’ Std./Btr. 007509

20’ Std./Btr. 361S00

2” x 6” Rails RGH

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

 8’ Std./Btr. 050570

10’ Std./Btr. 050593

12’ Appearance 261M00

12’ Std./Btr. 050699

14’ Std./Btr. 005448

16’ Appearance 260M00

16’ Std./Btr. 050573

18’ Std./Btr. 005576

20’ Std./Btr. 362S00

24’ Std./Btr. 005579
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Western Red Cedar
Rails

2” x 8” Rails RGH

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 050595

10’ Std./Btr. 050604

12’ Appearance 262M00

12’ Std./Btr. 050740

14’ Std./Btr. 005451

16’ Appearance 264M00

16’ Std./Btr. 055262

18’ Std./Btr. 623O00

20’ Std./Btr. 950I00

22’ Std./Btr. 250W00
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Western Red Cedar

4” x 4” Posts RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

GOTHIC

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC

PART NO.

LANTERN TOP
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. 050553 051942 051941 —

7’ Std./Btr. 050554 — 052530 —

7’ Quality NH 050735 — — —

8’ Appearance 698Y00 — — —

8’ Std./Btr. 050557 050546 052532 —

9’ Std./Btr. 050556 052534 052535 071J00

10’ Std./Btr. 050559 050548 051945 072J00

12’ Std./Btr. 050577 — — —

4” x 6” Posts RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. 050605

7’ Std./Btr. 051312

8’ Std./Btr. 050600

9’ Std./Btr. 050603

10’ Std./Btr. 050601

12’ Std./Btr. 050602

14’ Std./Btr. 685N00

16’ Std./Btr. 588O00

24’ Std./Btr. 187X00

Posts
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Western Red Cedar

4” x 8” Posts RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 546L00

10’ Std./Btr. 007190

12’ Std./Btr. 007191

14’ Std./Btr. 007192

16’ Std./Btr. 312Q00

18’ Std./Btr. 802T00

20’ Std./Btr. 949I00

Posts
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Western Red Cedar

6” x 6” Posts RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. 050609 —

7’ Std./Btr. 005943 —

8’ Std./Btr. 050610 —

9’ Std./Btr. 050611 —

10’ Std./Btr. 050615 —

12’ Appearance 772Y00 —

12’ Std./Btr. 051490 660R00

14’ Std./Btr. 006672 —

16’ Std./Btr. 051494 —

18’ Std./Btr. 050314 —

20’ Std./Btr. 050315 —

Posts
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Western Red Cedar
Stained Boards

5/8” x 4” Boards RGH - Stained

HEIGHT GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK 

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL CEDAR NOTES

FLAT TOP

6’ Premium 504196 504195 — — 504190 504198

6’ Std./Btr. 504246 504245 — — — —

6’ Standard — — — — 504240 —

7’ Std./Btr. 592Y00 249Y00 — — — —

8’ Premium — — 504263 — — —

8’ Std./Btr. 504276 504275 504273 504272 504270 —

DOG EAR

6’ Premium 504206 — — — — —

6’ Std./Btr. 504256 504255 504253 504252 — —

8’ Std./Btr. — 008217 — — — —

5/8” x 2” Boards RGH - Stained

HEIGHT GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK 

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL CEDAR NOTES

FLAT TOP

8’ Select — 290Y00 — — — —

NOTE: Please call us for all your special needs: Stains, Stained Wood in all dimensional lumber from 6’ to 24’, etc.
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Western Red Cedar
Stained Boards

5/8” x 6” Boards RGH - Stained

HEIGHT GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL NOTES

FLAT TOP

6’ Clear — 000B12 — — —

6’ Premium 504286 504285 504283 — —

6’ Std./Btr. 504326 504325 504323 504322 504320

7’ Std./Btr. 962B00 248Y00 915B00 — —

8’ Clear — — 793P00 — —

8’ Premium 504306 504305 504303 — 504300

8’ Std./Btr. 504316 504315 504313 — 504310

8’ Standard — — — — 504312

DOG EAR

6’ Premium — 504295 — — 504290

6’ Std./Btr. 504236 504235 — — 504230

6’ Standard — — 504233 504232 —

8’ Std./Btr. — 343C00 — — —

NOTE: Please call us for all your special needs: Stains, Stained Wood in all dimensional lumber from 6’ to 24’, etc.
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Western Red Cedar

2” x 3” Rails S4S - Stained

LENGTH GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 504346 504345 504343 504342 504340

12’ Std./Btr. — — — 504122 —

ADDITIONAL COLORS

LENGTH GRADE CEDAR
LIGHT 

BROWN
CLEAR GOLD NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 504348 504344 504347 504341

2” x 4” Rails RGH - Stained

LENGTH GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL NOTES

8’ Appearance 504006 504005 504003 504002 504000

12’ Appearance 504016 504015 504013 504012 504010

16’ Appearance — 536D00 — — —

2” x 4” Rails S4S - Stained

LENGTH GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 504356 504355 504353 — —

10’ Std./Btr. — — 504023 — 504020

12’ Std./Btr. 504036 504035 504033 — —

16’ Std./Btr. 565B00 573B00 — — 222D00

Stained Rails

NOTE: Please call us for all your special needs: Stains, Stained Wood in all dimensional lumber from 6’ to 24’, etc.
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Western Red Cedar
Stained Rails

2” x 8” Rails RGH - Stained

LENGTH GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL NOTES

12’ Appearance 504096 504095 504093 — 504090

16’ Appearance 504106 504105 — — —

2” x 6” Rails RGH - Stained

LENGTH GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL NOTES

12’ Appearance 504076 504075 504073 504072 504070

16’ Appearance 504086 504085 504083 504082 504080

ADDITIONAL COLORS

LENGTH GRADE CEDAR
LIGHT 

BROWN
CLEAR GOLD NOTES

12’ Appearance 504078 504074 504077 504071

16’ Appearance 504088 504084 504087 504081

NOTE: Please call us for all your special needs: Stains, Stained Wood in all dimensional lumber from 6’ to 24’, etc.
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Western Red Cedar
Stained Posts

4” x 4” Posts RGH - Stained / Flat Top

HEIGHT GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL NOTES

8’ Appearance 504056 504055 — — —

10’ Appearance — 504065 — — —

6” x 6” Posts RGH - Stained / Flat Top

HEIGHT GRADE
DARK 

BROWN

MEDIUM 

BROWN

DARK

REDWOOD

MEDIUM

REDWOOD
NATURAL NOTES

12’ Appearance — 303Y00 — — —

NOTE: Please call us for all your special needs: Stains, Stained Wood in all dimensional lumber from 6’ to 24’, etc.
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Incense Cedar

5/8” x 3-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Standard — 050450

8’ Premium 230H00 —

5/8” x 5-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

5’ Premium — 039K00

5’ Standard — 050452

6’ Premium — 050941

6’ Standard — 050451

7’ Standard 890V00 —

8’ Premium — 600B00

5/8” x 7-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

5’ Premium — 051290

5’ Standard — 133K00

6’ Premium — 051291

6’ Standard — 051066

8’ Premium 792Y00 —

5/8” x 12” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

8’ Premium 120K00

8’ Standard 011337

5/8” x 6” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

5’ Premium — 050195

6’ Premium — 009554

Boards
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Incense Cedar

2” x 4” Rails / RGH

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 058790

4” x 4” Posts / RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

CHAMFERED TOP
NOTES

5’ Std./Btr. — 300V00

8’ Std./Btr. 058797 —

Rails and Posts
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Japanese Cedar

5/8” x 3-1/2” Magnum Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

5’ Std./Btr. — 012219

6’ Std./Btr. — 009559

5/8” x 3-1/2” Magnum Boards S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Premium 012498 —

5/8” x 4” Magnum Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

5’ Std./Btr. — 012223

6’ Clear — 012459

6’ Std./Btr. 011204 011205

7’ Std./Btr. 012535 891Y00

8’ Std./Btr. 011206 012225

Boards

3/4” x 4” Magnum Plus Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. — 012127
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Japanese Cedar
Boards

5/8” x 5” Magnum Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. — 012217

5/8” x 5” Magnum Boards S4S / Tongue and Groove V-Joint

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

6’ Premium 012525
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Japanese Cedar

3/4” x 5-1/2” Magnum Plus Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. — 012408

7/8” x 5-1/2” Magnum Plus Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. — 012428

11/16” x 5-1/2” Magnum Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. — 011439

5/8” x 5-1/2” Magnum Boards S3S / Tongue and Groove V-Joint

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

6’ Premium 746Y00

8’ Premium 747Y00

5/8” x 5-1/2” Magnum Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

5’ Std./Btr. — 012227

6’ Std./Btr. — 011440

6’ Shiplap Std./Btr. 510Y00 —

8’ Shiplap Std./Btr. 509Y00 —

Boards
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Japanese Cedar

3/4” x 6” Magnum Plus Boards RGH 

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. 010969 010970

5/8” x 6” Magnum Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

4’ Std./Btr. 012676 012677

5’ Std./Btr. 012529 011203

6’ Std./Btr. 010375 009560

6’ Brushed Std./Btr. — 019560

7’ Std./Btr. 764X00 010538

8’ Std./Btr. 010979 009561

5/8” x 7-1/2” Magnum Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. — 011202

Boards
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Japanese Cedar

1-3/4” x 2-3/4” Magnum Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE
PART NO.

MOLDED

PART NO.

MOLDED & DOWELED
NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 012500 012524

2” x 4” Magnum Rails RGH

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 012556

2” x 4” Magnum Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 012218

Solid Privacy Magnum Panels / 5/8” pickets  • 2” x 4” WRC back rails

SIZE PICKET PICKET GRADE
PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ H x 8’L 1” x 4” Std./Btr. 704Y00

6’ H x 8’L 1” x 6” Std./Btr. 703Y00

Rails and Panels
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Japanese Cedar

5/8” x 3-1/2” Magnum Boards RGH - Stained

HEIGHT GRADE STAIN
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. Dark Brown — 455Y00

6’ Std./Btr. Medium Brown — 454Y00

5/8” x 4” Magnum Boards RGH - Stained

HEIGHT GRADE STAIN
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. Medium Brown 536Y00 537Y00

8’ Std./Btr. Dark Brown 742Y00 —

8’ Std./Btr. Medium Brown 538Y00 —

5/8” x 6” Magnum Boards RGH - Stained

HEIGHT GRADE STAIN
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. Dark Brown 582X00 456Y00

6’ Std./Btr. Medium Brown 270X00 796W00

6’ Std./Btr. Natural Cedar — 526Y00

8’ Std./Btr. Dark Brown 741Y00 563Y00

8’ Std./Btr. Medium Brown 511Y00 797W00

Stained Boards and Rails

2” x 4” Magnum Rails Semi Smooth - Stained

LENGTH GRADE STAIN PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. Medium Brown 941Y00
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Redwood

5/8” x 3-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Con Com — 071L00

8’ Con Com 911F00 —

5/8” x 5-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. — 970X00

6’ Con Com — 051254

8’ Con Heart 463X00 464X00

5/8” x 7-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Con Com — 051252

Boards

Redwood Grade Terminology

Construction Heart
(Con Heart)

Allows for tight sound knots. Only allows for heartwood so there is a uniform red color. Suitable 
for ground contact.

Construction Common 

(Con Com)

Similar to Construction Heart, but may contain sapwood (a white color). Suitable for ground 
contact.

Merchantable & Better
(Merch & Btr.)

Permits stock of usable size and quality, and may contain sapwood. Knots are allowed and can 
be of mixed quality. Holes are limited to the maximum size of the knots.





Prices & Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018 WD-33

Northern White Cedar

1” x 3” Pickets

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

STOCKADE
NOTES

3’ Premium 052052

4’ Premium 052054

4’ Standard 052064

5’ Premium 052055

5’ Standard 052065

6’ Premium 052056

6’ Standard 052066

8’ Premium 052058

8’ Standard 052068

3/4” x 3-1/2” Boards S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

GOTHIC 

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

4’ Premium 055001 055025 055002 055000

5’ Premium 055003 055029 055008 055004

6’ Premium 055005 055033 055007 055006

8’ Premium 055009 — 055016 055015

3/4” x 3-1/2” Boards / Tongue and Groove V-Joint

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

5’ Premium 054508

6’ Premium 054510

8’ Premium 054511

Boards
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Northern White Cedar

3/4” x 5-1/2” Boards S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

4’ Premium 051464

5’ Premium 051465

6’ Premium 051466

8’ Premium 051467

10’ Premium 291A00

3/4” x 5” Boards / Tongue and Groove

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

4’ Premium 051470

5’ Premium 051473

6’ Premium 051476

8’ Premium 051480

3/4” x 5-1/2” Boards / Tongue and Groove V-Joint

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

6’ Premium 054513

8’ Premium 054514

Boards
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Northern White Cedar

2” x 3” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

MOLDED

PART NO.

MOLDED & DOWELED
NOTES

8’ #1 050980 055120 055121

8’ #1 Cap Strip — 055181 —

8’ #2 — — 055122

10’ #1 050986 055123 055124

3” x 3” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

6’ #1 055236

8’ #1 055238

10’ #1 055240

2” x 4” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOWELED

PART NO.

MOLDED & DOWELED
NOTES

8’ #1 055125 055010 051425

10’ #1 055126 055101 051423

3/4” x 1-1/2” Cap Strip / Dadoed

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Premium 054523

Doweled Round Rails / Jumbo

LENGTH GRADE
PART NO.

DOWELED
NOTES

8’ Rustic 055131

10’ Rustic 055132

Rails
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Northern White Cedar

4” x 4” Posts RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

8’ #1 055245

9’ #1 051346

10’ #1 055249

4” x 4” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

6’ #1 055244 —

8’ #1 055248 055246

9’ #1 054516 —

10’ #1 055250 055251

5” x 5” Posts RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

8’ #1 055255

10’ #1 055259

5” x 5” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

6’ #1 055254

7’ #1 054679

8’ #1 055258

9’ #1 054518

10’ #1 055260

12’ #1 055269

6” x 6” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

8’ #1 058870

10’ #1 054520

12’ #1 054521

Posts



Prices & Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018 WD-37

Northern White Cedar

6” Diameter Round Posts

HEIGHT STYLE GRADE
PART NO.

BEVELED
NOTES

9’ Blank Standard 052109

9’ Line Standard 052219

5” Diameter Round Posts

HEIGHT STYLE GRADE
PART NO. 

PENCIL TOP

PART NO.

 NO TAPER
NOTES

8’ Blank #1 050741 —

9’ Blank #1 — 054800

9’ Line #1 — 054801

4” Diameter Round Posts

HEIGHT STYLE GRADE
PART NO.

BEVELED
NOTES

7’ Blank #1 052107

Posts



Prices & Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018WD-38

Northern White Cedar

Stockade Panels / 3/4” pickets • 2” x 3” S4S White Woods back rail

SIZE PICKET GRADE RAIL GRADE PART NO. NOTES

4’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 051331

5’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 051332

6’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 051333

8’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 054524

Stockade Spaced Picket Panels / 3/4” pickets • 2” x 3” S4S NWC back rail

SIZE PICKET GRADE RAIL GRADE PART NO. NOTES

4’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 051337

Stockade Panels / 3/4” pickets • 2” x 3” S4S NWC back rail

SIZE PICKET GRADE RAIL GRADE PART NO. NOTES

4’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 051325

5’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 051326

6’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 051327

8’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 054527

10’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 601I00

Stockade Panels / 3/4” pickets • 2” x 3” S4S Molded and Doweled NWC back rail

SIZE PICKET GRADE RAIL GRADE PART NO. NOTES

4’ H x 6’ L #1 #1 050880

4’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 052004

4’ H x 10’ L #1 #1 050863

Panels
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Douglas Fir

3/4” x 6” Boards RGH - Stained

HEIGHT GRADE STAIN
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ #1 & Btr. Cedar 011685 011687

6’ #1 & Btr. Dark Brown 011684 011686

8’ #1 & Btr. Cedar 011689 —

8’ #1 & Btr. Dark Brown 011688 —

Stained Boards
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Whitewoods

11/16” x 3-1/2” Boards S1S2E

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Quality/Btr. — 050761

8’ Quality/Btr. 050762 050763

11/16” x 5-1/2” Boards S1S2E

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Quality/Btr. 052636

11/16” x 12” Grass Boards S1S2E / Spruce Pine Fir

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ #1 660Y00

2” x 3” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 050766

10’ Std./Btr. 050768

12’ Std./Btr. 050724

2” x 4” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. 050721

16’ Std./Btr. 037416

Boards and Rails
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Whitewoods

Stockade Panels / 3/4” pickets • 2” x 3” S4S White Woods back rails

SIZE PICKET GRADE PART NO. NOTES

4’ H x 8’ L #1 052019

5’ H x 8’ L #1 052020

6’ H x 8’ L #1 052021

8’ H x 8’ L #1 052022

Stockade Panels / 3/4” pickets • 2” x 3” S4S doweled White Woods back rails

SIZE PICKET GRADE RAIL PART NO. NOTES

6’ H x 8’ L #1 #1 Doweled 052027

Panels

Stockade Panels / S1S2E pickets • 2” x 4” S4S White Woods back rails

SIZE PICKET PICKET GRADE PART NO.

DOG EAR

NOTES

6’ H x 8’ L 1” x 4” Quality/Btr. 053041

6’ H x 8’ L 1” x 4” Rustic 050352
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Whitewoods

11/16” x 3-1/2” Boards S1S2E - Stained

HEIGHT GRADE STAIN
PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Quality/Btr. Dark Brown 504216

6’ Quality/Btr. Medium Brown 504215

2” x 4” Rails RGH - Stained

LENGTH GRADE STAIN PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. Cedartone 868X00

2” x 3” Rails S4S - Stained

LENGTH GRADE STAIN PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. Dark Brown 504366

Stained Boards and Rails
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ACQ Treated Pine

5/8” x 6” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Premium 050809

6’ Select 000F67

8’ Premium 050810

8’ Select 167B00

3/4” x 3-1/2” Boards S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

GOTHIC

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

4’ Premium 058160 058161 058162 058163

4’ Std./Btr. — — 055018 —

5’ Premium 058164 — — —

5’ Std./Btr. 055272 — — 055019

6’ Premium 058168 058169 — —

6’ Std./Btr. 050774 058108 055021 055022

8’ Premium 058172 — — —

3/4” x 5-1/2” Boards S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

GOTHIC

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

4’ Std./Btr. 050700 058177 — 050868

6’ Std./Btr. — — 058184 050652

8’ Std./Btr. 058186 058187 — —

Boards
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ACQ Treated Pine

2” x 4” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Premium 409W00

8’ Standard 050511

10’ Standard 050512

12’ Standard 050717

16’ Standard 050514

Rails
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ACQ Treated Pine

4” x 4” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

6’ Standard 050507 050509

7’ Standard 050517 050521

8’ Standard Core 050518 —

8’ Standard 050558 050522

9’ Standard 050525 050523

10’ Standard 050524 050528

12’ Standard 050526 —

5” x 5” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

8’ Standard 055265 —

10’ Standard 054860 054858

12’ Standard 054862 —

6” x 6” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

 FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

6’ Standard 054924 054925

8’ Standard 054864 050773

10’ Standard 054865 054868

12’ Standard 058350 054872

16’ Standard 058352 —

Posts
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ACQ Treated Pine

5” Diameter Round Posts

HEIGHT STYLE PART NO. NOTES

8’6” Line 058450

8’6” Corner 058451

8’6” End 058452

5” x 5” Posts S4S / For 6’ H Fence

HEIGHT STYLE GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

10’ Line Standard 054850 050245

10’ Corner Standard 054851 050247

10’ End Standard 054852 050246

4” Diameter Round Posts

HEIGHT STYLE PART NO. NOTES

7’ Blank 050249

8’ Blank 050232

10’ Blank 513I00

Posts
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ACQ Treated Pine

2” x 4” Rails S4S - Stained

LENGTH GRADE STAIN PART NO. NOTES

8’ Standard Dark Brown 504186

2” x 6” Rails S4S - Stained

LENGTH GRADE STAIN PART NO. NOTES

12’ Standard Dark Brown 504166

12’ Standard Medium Brown 504165

16’ Standard Dark Brown 504176

16’ Standard Medium Brown 504175

4” x 4” Posts S4S - Pressure Treated and Stained

HEIGHT GRADE STAIN
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. Cedartone 052614

8’ Standard Cedartone 051055

10’ Standard Cedartone 051056

Stained Rails and Posts
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ACQ Treated Hem Fir

2” x 4” Rails S4S - Pressure Treated and Stained

LENGTH GRADE STAIN PART NO. NOTES

8’ Std./Btr. Browntone 056479

4-1/8” x 4-1/8” Posts S4S - Pressure Treated and Stained

HEIGHT GRADE STAIN
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. Browntone 054905

7’ Std./Btr. Browntone 054906

8’ Std./Btr. Browntone 054907

9’ Std./Btr. Browntone 054908

10 Std./Btr. Browntone 054909

4” x 4” Posts S4S - Pressure Treated and Stained

HEIGHT GRADE STAIN
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

6’ Std./Btr. Browntone 054892

7’ Std./Btr. Browntone 055152

8’ Std./Btr. Browntone 055194

10’ Std./Btr. Browntone 054894

4” x 4” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

7’ Std./Btr. 055192

Pressure Treated and Stained Rails and Posts



Prices & Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018 WD-49

MCQ Treated Pine

5/8” x 4” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

4’ Standard 051129 836K00

1/2” x 4” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Standard 051201

3/4” x 3-1/2” Boards S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

GOTHIC

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

4’ Premium — — — 051157

4’ Std./Btr. 051155 051156 051154 —

5’ Premium 051158 — — —

6’ Premium 051159 — — 005844

Boards
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MCQ Treated Pine

5/8” x 5-1/2” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Premium 051131

6’ Standard 051130

8’ Standard 051132

3/4” x 6” Boards S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

5’ Std./Btr. 051151 051160 —

6’ Premium 051161 051162 348B00

6’ Standard — 054671 —

8’ Std./Btr. 051163 051164 —

14’ Standard 051125 — —

5/4” x 6” Boards S4S

HEIGHT GRADE PART NO. NOTES

16’ Standard 059917

Boards
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MCQ Treated Pine

2” x 4” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

7’ Standard 051133

8’ Std. Prime 291Y00

8’ Standard 051110

10’ Standard 051111

12’ Premium 050510

12’ Std. Prime 292Y00

12’ Standard 051112

14’ Standard 051113

16’ Premium 058487

16’ Std. Prime 507Y00

16’ Standard 051114

20’ Standard 051169

2” x 6” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

12’ Standard 4A* 412Y00

14’ Standard 051118

16’ Standard 4A* 413Y00

16’ Standard 051119

2” x 12” Rails S4S

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

14’ Standard 051135

Rails

* Standard 4A is treated for ground contact
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MCQ Treated Pine

4” x 4” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

6’ Standard 051149 051165

7’ Standard 051134 051166

8’ Standard — 051141

8’ Standard Core 051121 —

9’ Standard 051167 051168

10’ Standard 051122 051143

12’ Standard 051123 000S65

14’ Standard 051124 —

6” x 6” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

8’ Standard 051126 051144

10’ Standard 051127 051147

12’ Standard 051128 —

4” x 6” Posts S4S

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP
NOTES

8’ Standard 051170

10’ Standard 051171

12 Standard 024A00

Posts

NOTE: These posts are treated for ground contact
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MCQ Treated Pine
Panels and Stained Rails

Stockade Panels / Pressure Treated pickets • 2” x 4” Pressure Treated back rails

SIZE PICKET PICKET GRADE PART NO. NOTES

6’ H x 8’ L 1/2” #1 051960

6’ H x 8’ L 5/8” #1 051961

Board-on-Board Panels / Pressure Treated boards • 2” x 4” Pressure Treated back rails

SIZE BOARD PICKET GRADE PART NO. NOTES

6’ H x 8’ L 1/2” #1 051963

6’ H x 8’ L 5/8” #1 051962

Shadowbox Panels / Pressue Treated boards • 2” x 4” Pressure Treated back rails

SIZE BOARD PICKET GRADE PART NO. NOTES

6’ H x 8’ L 5/8” #1 051964

2” x 4” Rails S4S - Pressure Treated and Stained

LENGTH GRADE STAIN PART NO. NOTES

12’ Standard Dark Brown 006217

12’ Standard Medium Brown 005759
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MCA Treated Pine

3/4” x 5-1/2” Boards S1S2E

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

6’ Premium 454X00

Boards

1” x 6” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

16’ Std./Btr. 272Y00
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MCA Treated Rough Red Pine

11/16” x 6” Boards RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

DOG EAR
NOTES

4’ #1 — 058855

6’ #1 058857 058856

8’ #1 — 058858

2” x 4” Rails RGH

LENGTH GRADE PART NO. NOTES

8’ #2 006463

4” x 4” Posts RGH

HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

FRENCH GOTHIC
NOTES

8’ #2 006208 —

10’ #2 006209 006466

Boards, Rails, Posts, and Panels

Solid Privacy Panels / 11/16” Dog Ear boards • 2” x 4” back rails

SIZE BOARD PICKET TOP PART NO. NOTES

6’ H x 8’ L 11/16” x 6” Dog Ear 409Y00
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Post and Rail

2 Rail - Western Red Cedar / Handsplit fi nish • For 3’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION GRADE GIRTH PART NO. NOTES

5’ 4” Line Post Standard 18” 050583

5’ 4” End Post Standard 18” 050584

5’ 4” Corner Post Standard 18” 050585

3 Rail - Western Red Cedar / Handsplit fi nish • For 4’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION GRADE GIRTH PART NO. NOTES

6’ 6” Line Post Standard 18” 050587

6’ 6” End Post Standard 18” 050588

6’ 6” Corner Post Standard 18” 050589

4 Rail - Western Red Cedar / Handsplit fi nish • For 5’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION GRADE GIRTH PART NO. NOTES

7’ 6” Line Post Standard 18” 833U00

7’ 6” End Post Standard 18” 832U00

7’ 6” Corner Post Standard 18” 363V00

Split Rails - Western Red Cedar / Handsplit fi nish

LENGTH GRADE GIRTH PART NO. NOTES

8’ Standard 12” minimum 050597

8’ Jumbo 14” minimum 056528

10’ Standard 12” minimum 050598

10’ Jumbo 14” minimum 056529

Split Rail

Girth = measure circumference 12” from each end and divide by two.
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Post and Rail

3 Rail - Locust / Sawn Finish • For 4’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION SPECIES POST SIZE PART NO. NOTES

7’ Line Post Locust 3” x 6” 050811

7’ End Post Locust 5” x 5” 050812

7’ Corner Post Locust 5” x 5” 050813

4’  Wide Gate Hemlock — 052033

4’  Wide Framed Gate Hemlock — 050642

5’  Wide Gate Hemlock — 056555

5’  Wide Framed Gate Hemlock — 050519

West Virginia Split Rails - Locust / Sawn Finish

LENGTH GRADE GIRTH PAR T NO. NOTES

11’ Hardwood Standard 9” triangular 050818

11’ Softwood Standard 9” triangular 050801

4 Rail - Locust / Sawn Finish • For 5’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION SPECIES POST SIZE PART NO. NOTES

8’ Line Post Locust 3” x 6” 056540

8’ End Post Locust 5” x 5” 056541

8’ Corner Post Locust 5” x 5” 056542

2 Rail - Locust / Sawn Finish • For 3’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION SPECIES POST SIZE PART NO. NOTES

5’ 4” Line Post Locust 3” x 6” 050804

5’ 4” End Post Locust 4” x 4” 050805

5’ 4” Corner Post Locust 4” x 4” 050806

4’  Wide Gate Hemlock — 052032

5’  Wide Gate Hemlock — 056554

Split Rail

Girth = measure circumference 12” from each end and divide by two.
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Post and Rail

2 Rail - Northern White Cedar / Smooth fi nish • For 3’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION GRADE DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

5’ Line Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051821

5’ End Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051822

5’ Corner Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051823

5’ Blank Post - Beveled Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 052105

3 Rail - Northern White Cedar / Smooth fi nish • For 4’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION GRADE DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

6’ Line Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051827

6’ End Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051828

6’ Corner Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051829

6’ Blank Post - Beveled Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 052106

Doweled Round Rails - Northern White Cedar / Smooth fi nish

LENGTH GRADE DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

8’ Jumbo 3-1/2” - 4-1/4” 051808

10’ Jumbo 3-1/2” - 4-1/4” 051810

Doweled Round Rail
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Post and Rail

2 Rail - Northern White Cedar / Smooth fi nish • For 3’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION GRADE DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

5’ 6” Line Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051866

5’ 6” End Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051867

5’ 6” Corner Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051868

3 Rail - Northern White Cedar / Smooth fi nish • For 4’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION GRADE DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

7’ Line Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051921

7’ End Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051922

7’ Corner Post Jumbo 4-1/2” - 5-1/4” 051923

Scarfed Round Rails - Northern White Cedar / Smooth fi nish

LENGTH GRADE DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

8’ Jumbo 3-1/4” - 4-1/4” 050850

10’ Jumbo 3-1/4” - 4-1/4” 051860

11’ Jumbo 3-1/4” - 4-1/4” 056693

Scarfed Round Rail
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Post and Rail

2 Rail - ACQ Treated Pine / Smooth fi nish • For 3’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

5’ Line Post 4-1/2” - 5-1/2” 050831

5’ End Post 4-1/2” - 5-1/2” 050832

5’ Corner Post 4-1/2” - 5-1/2” 050833

3 Rail - ACQ Treated Pine / Smooth fi nish • For 4’ H Fence

DESCRIPTION DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

6’ Line Post 4-1/2” - 5-1/2” 050835

6’ End Post 4-1/2” - 5-1/2” 050836

6’ Corner Post 4-1/2” - 5-1/2” 050837

7’ Blank Post 4-1/2” - 5-1/2” 056676

Doweled Round Rails - ACQ Treated Pine / Smooth fi nish

LENGTH DIAMETER PART NO. NOTES

8’ 3-1/2” 051929

8’ 4” 050834

Doweled Round Rail
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Guard RailsGuardrails

6” x 8” Posts S4S / CCA Treated Pine

HEIGHT STYLE GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

MORTISE & CHAMFERED
NOTES

5’ 4” Blank #2 050702 —

6’ Blank #2 050649 —

10” x 10” Posts S4S / CCA Treated Pine

HEIGHT STYLE GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

MORTISE & CHAMFERED
NOTES

5’ 4” Line #2 — 050055

5’ 4” End #2 — 050056

5’ 4” Corner #2 — 050057

8” x 8” Posts S4S / CCA Treated Pine

HEIGHT STYLE GRADE
PART NO.

FLAT TOP

PART NO.

MORTISE & CHAMFERED
NOTES

5’ 4” Line #2 — 050051

5’ 4” End #2 — 050052

6’ Blank #2 054881 —

Rails S4S / CCA Treated Pine • Flat Top

WIDTH x HEIGHT GRADE
PART NO.

10’ LENGTH

PART NO.

16’ LENGTH
NOTES

2-1/2” x 9-1/2” #2 — 050650

3-1/2” x 7-1/2” #2 050048 054959

3-1/2” x 9-1/2” #2 — 050648

3-1/2” x 11-1/2” #2 — 058875

Guard Rail Accessories / Hot Dip Galvanized

HEIGHT PART NO. WEIGHT NOTES

Carriage Bolt 1/2” x 12” 010732 0.66

Flat Washer 1/2” 010733 0.04

Nut 1/2” 010734 0.04

Rails, Posts, and Accessories
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Wood Accessories

Nails / 0° Plastic Coil Ring Shank • Full Round Head • No Coat 

DESCRIPTION PART NO. BOX QTY. BOXES/PALLET BOX WEIGHT NOTES

1-3/4” x .086 Fence Galvanized 012638 3,600 48 14.40

1-7/8” x .092 Electro Galvanized 
13 micron

012639 9,000 96 15.00

1-7/8” x .092 Electro Galvanized 
9 micron

012640 9,000 48 15.00

1-7/8” x .099 Stainless Steel 012662 9,000 48 46.42

1-7/8” x .099 Aluminum 012637 9,000 48 16.50

Nails / 0° Plastic Coil Screw Shank • Full Round Head • No Coat 

DESCRIPTION PART NO. BOX QTY. BOXES/PALLET BOX WEIGHT NOTES

1-7/8” x .099 Aluminum 012636 9,000 48 16.50

Nails / 15° Wire Coil Ring Shank • Full Round Head • No Coat

DESCRIPTION PART NO. BOX QTY. BOXES/PALLET BOX WEIGHT NOTES

1-3/4” x .080 Fence Galvanized 012642 3,000 96 14.00

1-3/4” x .092 Fence Galvanized 012643 3,000 97 14.50

2” x .092 Fence Galvanized 012644 3,000 84 14.50

2” x .099 Fence Galvanized 012645 3,000 80 25.00

3” x .120 Fence Galvanized 012646 2,500 72 14.50

3 1/4” x .120 Fence Galvanized 012647 2,500 60 28.00

1-3/4” x .080 Hot Dip Galvanized 012648 4,200 84 14.00

2” x .092 Hot Dip Galvanized 012649 3,600 60 14.50

3” x .120 Hot Dip Galvanized 012650 2,700 60 20.37

1-3/4” x .080 Electro Galvanized 012651 3,000 96 14.00

1-3/4” x .090 Stainless Steel 012659 3,600 120 12.41

2” x .099 Stainless Steel 012660 3,600 105 16.29

2-1/2” x .090 Stainless Steel 012661 3,600 90 17.63
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Wood Accessories

Screws / Philips Bugle • Coarse Thread

DESCRIPTION PART NO. CAN QTY. BOXES/PALLET CAN WEIGHT NOTES

1-5/8” Fence Galvanized 010502 4,035 48 25.00

Nails / 21° Plastic Strip Ring Shank • Off-Set Round Head • No Coat

DESCRIPTION PART NO. BOX QTY. BOXES/PALLET BOX WEIGHT NOTES

3” x .120 Fence Galvanized 012654 2,000 100 20.37

Nails / 15° Plastic Coil Ring Shank • Full Round Head • No Coat

DESCRIPTION PART NO. BOX QTY. BOXES/PALLET BOX WEIGHT NOTES

1-3/4” x .092 Fence Galvanized 012641 6,000 48 14.00

1-3/4” x .092 Stainless Steel 012656 3,200 80 11.00

2” x .092 Stainless Steel 012657 3,200 64 12.25

Nails / 33° Paper Strip Ring Shank • Clipped Head • No Coat 

DESCRIPTION PART NO. BOX QTY. BOXES/PALLET BOX WEIGHT NOTES

2” x .113 Fence Galvanized 012652 2,500 96 11.75

Nails / 33° Paper Strip Ring Shank • Off-Set Round Head • No Coat 

DESCRIPTION PART NO. BOX QTY. BOXES/PALLET BOX WEIGHT NOTES

3” x .120 Fence Galvanized 012653 2,000 112 20.37
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Wood Accessories

Oil Based Stains - Ready Seal

DESCRIPTION PART NO. GALLONS WEIGHT NOTES

Dark Walnut 504905 1 8.00

Natural Cedar 504901 1 8.00

Pecan 504900 1 8.00

Redwood 504903 1 8.00

Clear 002675 5 40.00

Dark Walnut 504835 5 40.00

Golden Pine 504832 5 40.00

Light Oak 504834 5 40.00

Mahogany 504836 5 40.00

Natural Cedar 504831 5 40.00

Pecan 504830 5 40.00

Redwood 504833 5 40.00

Dark Brown 476C00 55 440.00

Dark Redwood 477C00 55 440.00

Medium Brown 009228 55 440.00

Medium Redwood 633L00 55 440.00

Natural Cedar 872R00 55 440.00
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Wood Accessories

Post Cap, Pyramid / Western Cedar

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

S4S 3-13/16” 052720 40 0.80 lb.

S4S 4-13/16” 052724 32 1.00 lb.

S4S 5-13/16” 052728 18 1.40 lb.

RGH 4-1/8” 052722 36 0.80 lb.

RGH 5-1/8” 052726 32 1.00 lb.

RGH 6-1/8” 052730 18 1.40 lb.

Post Cap, Flat Top / Western Cedar

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

S4S 3-13/16” 052700 40 0.80 lb.

S4S 4-13/16” 052704 28 1.00 lb.

S4S 5-13/16” 052708 18 1.40 lb.

RGH 4-1/8” 052702 36 0.80 lb.

RGH 5-1/8” 052706 28 1.00 lb.

DESCRIPTION TERMINOLOGY:
S4S - Smooth on four sides.
RGH - Rough surface.

Post Caps / Western Red Cedar

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

4” x 4” 051221 100 0.14

4” x 6” 052752 25 0.15

6” x 6” 052753 25 0.18

Wood Corbel / Cedar

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

RGH 4” x 4” x 10” 419M00 1 2.00
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Wood Accessories

Adjustable Adapter Clamps / With ledge • Pressed Steel – Galvanized • includes one bolt 

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. PKG. WEIGHT NOTES

1-7/8” 011081 25 0.72

1-7/8” UPC 087083 30 0.72

2-3/8” 011082 25 0.73

2-3/8” UPC 087085 30 0.73

NOTE: Biasable to 25°

Line Adapter Clamps / Heavy Duty • Pressed Steel –  Galvanized • includes a set of screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1-7/8” 017740 50 1.30

2-3/8” 017734 50 1.44

2-7/8” 017744 25 1.58

Adjustable Adapter Clamps / Without ledge • Pressed Steel – Galvanized

DESCRIPTION PART NO.
MODEL

PART NO. 
QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

2-3/8” UPC 15 ga. 087084 — 40 0.51

Universal - fi ts 2-3/8” or 2-7/8” 017732 WPA-0 50 0.51

2-3/8” 14 ga. includes one bolt 11177X PGT2A 100 0.36

2-3/8” 12 ga. includes one bolt 011177 PGT2R 50 0.50

2-3/8” 11 ga. includes one bolt 791K00 — 25 0.59

2-3/8” 12 ga. with tab 006421 PGT2E 50 0.75

2-3/8” 12 ga. snap-on 744Y00 PGT2OZ 100 0.75

744Y00

087084
017732

006421

11177X
011177
971K00
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Wood Accessories

Wood Rail Splicer / Pressed Steel – Galvanized

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

2” x 3” or 2” x 4” 070081 100 0.23

Lag Screws / Sold only in full packages 

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1/4” x 1-1/2” - Zinc Finish 011100 100 0.02

5/16” x 2” - Black Finish 011101 100 0.05

End Adapter Clamps / Pressed Steel – Galvanized • includes a set of screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1-7/8” Left 011171 10 0.93

1-7/8” Right 011172 10 0.93

2-3/8” Left 011173 10 1.14

2-3/8” Right 011174 10 1.14

Corner Adapter Clamps / Pressed Steel –  Galvanized • includes a set of screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1-7/8” 011161 10 1.41

2-3/8” 011162 10 1.60

Alternating Panel Brackets / Pressed Steel – Galvanized • includes a set of screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

2-3/8” 011168 25 1.71

Post Extension / Pressed Steel – Galvanized

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QUANTITY WEIGHT EA. NOTES

2-3/8” x 24” CQ20 Pipe 023570 1 5.00
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Wood Accessories

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

2-3/8” For Tube 010138 50 .15 lb.

Drive-In Plugs / Sand-Cast Aluminum

Post Caps, Heavy / Die-Cast Aluminum

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1-5/8” 011302 350 .09 lb.

1-7/8” 011303 250 .10 lb.

2-3/8” 011304 150 .14 lb.

2-7/8” 011315 150 .20 lb.

4” 011317 50 .22 lb.

Post Caps / Pressed Steel – Galvanized

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1-5/8” 011602 250 .13 lb.

1-7/8” 011603 200 .16 lb.

2-3/8” 011604 125 .23 lb.

2-7/8” 011605 100 .31 lb.

4” 011608 25 .59 lb.
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Wood Accessories

Thumb Latch / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

5” Lever - Black Finish 010942 20 1.45

Post Latch / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Black Finish 011150 20 1.50

Black Finish with Handle 011041 20 1.83

Deluxe Latch Set / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Black Finish 011151 20 2.45

Universal Gravity Latches / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Zinc Finish 010926 50 0.46

Black Finish 010927 50 0.46

Universal Slide Bolt Latches / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Zinc Finish 010932 30 0.80

Black Finish 010933 30 0.80
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Wood Accessories

Corral Latches / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Zinc Finish 010945 20 1.40

Black Finish 010946 20 1.40

Split Rail Loop Latch / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Zinc Finish 011090 30 0.74

Round Rail Loop Latch / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Zinc Finish 010948 30 0.74

All Purpose Combo Latch / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Zinc Finish 010947 20 1.75

Heavy-Duty Drop Rods / Bulk with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

5/8” x 18” Black Finish 010978 10 2.40

5/8” x 24” Black Finish 010985 10 2.80

5/8” x 48” Black Finish 010984 10 5.00
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Wood Accessories

Kant-Slam Hydraulic Gate Closer / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Universal 018622 6 6.00

Gate Springs / Extra heavy-duty spring, adjustable

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

13” - Black Finish 011098 6 1.27

Screw Hook And Eye Hinges / Poly bag • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1/2” x 4” - Zinc Finish 010994 30 pairs 1.17

5/8” x 5” - Zinc Finish 011064 30 pairs 1.60

Flat Hinges / Bulk without screws • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

5” Zinc Finish 011071 12 pairs 1.67

6” Zinc Finish 011073 12 pairs 1.83

Heavy-Duty Straps / Bulk without screws • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

8” Zinc Finish 011021 30 pairs 1.36

8” Black Finish 011022 30 pairs 1.36

10” Zinc Finish 011023 30 pairs 1.60

10” Black Finish 011024 30 pairs 1.60
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Wood Accessories

Narrow Ornamental T Hinges / Poly bag with screws • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT PR. NOTES

8” Black Finish 011002 20 pairs 2.22

12” Black Finish 011004 5 pairs 5.65

Ornamental Spring Loaded T Hinge / Poly bag with screws • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT PR. NOTES

8” Black Finish 011005 10 pairs 2.24

Ornamental Half Strap Hinge / Poly bag with screws • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT PR. NOTES

8” Black Finish 011015 20 pairs 2.45

Strap Hinges / Poly bag with screws • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT PR. NOTES

8” Black Finish 011186 20 pairs 3.05

10” Black Finish 011187 20 pairs 3.70

Maxima T Hinges / Poly bag with screws • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT PR. NOTES

8” Black Finish 011188 20 pairs 2.51

10” Black Finish 011189 20 pairs 2.77

Universal T Hinges / Poly bag with screws • sold by the pair

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT PR. NOTES

6” Zinc Finish 011006 40 pairs 1.32

6” Black Finish 011007 40 pairs 1.97
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Wood Accessories

Single Swing Gate Sets / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Two 8” T Hinges - Black Finish 011182 8 4.75

Two 8” Strap Hinges - Black Finish 011183 8 5.87

Three 8” Strap Hinges - Black Finish 011184 8 6.00

Double Swing Gate Set / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Four 10” Strap Hinges - Black Finish 011138 8 5.87

Decorative Gate Handles / Bulk with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

6” Black Finish 010968 200 0.20

8” Black Finish 010966 200 0.34

Non-Sag Gate Kit / Poly bag with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Fits up to 6’ H and 5’ W - Zinc Finish 011030 30 0.67

Includes cable, brackets, tightener, and screws.

Includes hinges, post latch, striker, handle, and screws.

Includes hinges, post latch, striker, handle, drop rod, and screws.

Maxima Support Gate Handle / Bulk with screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. PER SACK WEIGHT EA. NOTES

6” Black Finish 011156 200 0.28
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Wood Accessories

Adjust-A-Gate 3 Rail Frame

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

36” to 60” Opening 049901 40 25.00

60” to 96” Opening 049902 20 30.00

Adjust-A-Gate Drop Rod

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

Locking Drop Rod 049903 4 4.00

Adjust-A-Gate 2 Rail Frame

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

36” to 60” Opening 049904 40 22.00

60” to 96” Opening 049905 20 26.00

EZ Brace Gate Frame / Pressed Steel • Powder Coated

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER PKG. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

EZ Brace Anti-Sag Gate Kit - Black 049907 1 4.00
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